TOTAL 36 100.0% -   11   TOTAL 36   100.0% 1,006 sf

Type
Gross
Rent Type

Gross
Rent

#
Units

#
Beds

#
Baths NRA

Gross
Rent

Utility
Allow

Max Net
Program

Rent
Delta to

Max Rent psf
Net Rent
per Unit

Total
Monthly

Rent

Total
Monthly

Rent
Rent per

Unit
Rent
psf

Delta
to

Max Underwritten
Mkt

Analyst

TC 30% $328 0% 1 1 1 800 $328 $35 $293 $0 $0.37 $293 $293 $293 $293 $0.37 $0 $670 $0.84 $670

TC 50% $547 0% 2 1 1 800 $547 $35 $512 $0 $0.64 $512 $1,024 $1,024 $512 $0.64 $0 $670 $0.84 $670

TC 50% $547 LH/50% $530 1 1 1 800 $530 $35 $495 ($0) $0.62 $495 $495 $495 $495 $0.62 $0 $670 $0.84 $670

TC 30% $394 0% 2 2 2 900 $394 $42 $352 $0 $0.39 $352 $703 $703 $352 $0.39 $0 $785 $0.87 $785

HTC

UNIT MIX/RENT SCHEDULE
Cannon Courts, Bangs, 9% HTC #18259

LOCATION DATA
CITY: Bangs

Pro Forma ASSUMPTIONS

Revenue Growth

UNIT DISTRIBUTION

COUNTY: Brown

UNIT MIX / MONTHLY RENT SCHEDULE

APPLICABLE PROGRAM
RENT

APPLICANT'S
PRO FORMA RENTS

TDHCA
PRO FORMA RENTS MARKET RENTS

TDHCA Direct
Loan Program-

HOME

Area Median Income $53,300

Expense Growth

Basis Adjust

UNIT MIX

PROGRAM REGION: 2 Applicable Fraction

APP % Acquisition

APP % Construction

Average Unit Size

TC 30% $394 0% 2 2 2 900 $394 $42 $352 $0 $0.39 $352 $703 $703 $352 $0.39 $0 $785 $0.87 $785

TC 50% $657 0% 2 2 2 900 $657 $42 $615 $0 $0.68 $615 $1,229 $1,229 $615 $0.68 $0 $785 $0.87 $785

TC 50% $657 LH/50% $636 1 2 2 900 $636 $42 $594 $0 $0.66 $594 $594 $594 $594 $0.66 $0 $785 $0.87 $785

TC 60% $789 0% 2 2 2 900 $789 $42 $747 $0 $0.83 $747 $1,493 $1,493 $747 $0.83 $0 $785 $0.87 $785

TC 60% $789 HH/60% $705 1 2 2 900 $705 $42 $663 $0 $0.74 $663 $663 $663 $663 $0.74 $0 $785 $0.87 $785

TC 60% $789 0% 8 2 2 1,000 $789 $42 $747 $0 $0.75 $747 $5,974 $5,974 $747 $0.75 $0 $785 $0.79 $785

TC 60% $789 HH/60% $705 4 2 2 1,000 $705 $42 $663 $0 $0.66 $663 $2,652 $2,651 $663 $0.66 $0 $785 $0.79 $785

TC 50% $759 0% 1 3 2 1,150 $759 $50 $709 $0 $0.62 $709 $709 $709 $709 $0.62 $0 $900 $0.78 $900

TC 50% $759 LH/50% $735 1 3 2 1,150 $735 $50 $685 $0 $0.60 $685 $685 $685 $685 $0.60 $0 $900 $0.78 $900

TC 60% $911 0% 7 3 2 1,150 $911 $50 $861 $0 $0.75 $861 $6,029 $6,029 $861 $0.75 $0 $900 $0.78 $900

TC 60% $911 HH/60% $995 3 3 2 1,150 $911 $50 $861 ($0) $0.75 $861 $2,583 $2,584 $861 $0.75 $0 $900 $0.78 $900

36 36,200 $0 $0.69 $698 $25,128 $25,128 $698 $0.69 $0 $811 $0.81 $811

$301,538 $301,535ANNUAL POTENTIAL GROSS RENT:

TOTALS/AVERAGES:

Expense
Comps % EGI Per SF Per Unit Amount Applicant TDHCA Amount Per Unit Per SF % EGI % $

$0.69 $698 $301,538 $289,271 $289,271 $301,535 $698 $0.69 0.0% $3

$7.64 $3,300 2,160

$6.94 $3,000 2,160

$14.58 4,320 $6,300 $14.58 0.0% $0

$307,838 $293,591 $293,591 $307,835 0.0% $3
7.5% PGI (23,088)   (22,019) (22,019) (23,088) 7.5% PGI 0.0% (0)

-   0 0 - 0.0% -

$284,750 $271,572 $271,572 $284,747 0.0% $3

$18,346 $510/Unit $12,358 $343 3.79% $0.30 $300 $10,800 $10,800 $12,358 $12,358 $343 $0.34 4.34% -12.6% (1,558)

$18,393 6.8% EGI $11,901 $331 4.21% $0.33 $333 $12,000 $13,575 $13,579 $14,237 $395 $0.39 5.00% -15.7% (2,237)

$43,173 $1,199/Unit $38,357 $1,065 16.01% $1.26 $1,267 $45,600 $45,600 $43,173 $43,173 $1,199 $1.19 15.16% 5.6% 2,427

$28,430 $790/Unit $29,849 $829 5.27% $0.41 $417 $15,000 $15,000 $21,600 $21,600 $600 $0.60 7.59% -30.6% (6,600)

$9,924 $276/Unit $5,511 $153 4.47% $0.35 $353 $12,720 $12,720 $9,924 $9,924 $276 $0.27 3.49% 28.2% 2,796

Water, Sewer, & Trash $20,006 $556/Unit $27,392 $761 8.85% $0.70 $700 $25,200 $25,200 $27,392 $27,392 $761 $0.76 9.62% -8.0% (2,192)

$10,189 $0.28 /sf $8,711 $242 3.79% $0.30 $300 $10,800 $10,800 $10,189 $10,189 $283 $0.28 3.58% 6.0% 611

Property Tax 2.531200 $17,609 $489/Unit $19,694 $547 11.03% $0.87 $872 $31,400 $31,400 $26,981 $29,647 $824 $0.82 10.41% 5.9% 1,753

$16,730 $465/Unit $11,749 $326 3.16% $0.25 $250 $9,000 $9,000 $9,000 $9,000 $250 $0.25 3.16% 0.0% -

$6,461 $179 0.00% $0.00 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0.00 0.00% 0.0% -

$981 $27 0.64% $0.05 $50 $1,814 $1,440 $1,440 $1,814 $50 $0.05 0.64% 0.0% -

61.22% $4.82 $4,843 174,334$ $175,535 $175,637 $179,335 $4,982 $4.95 62.98% -2.8% (5,001)$

NET OPERATING INCOME ("NOI") 38.78% $3.05 $3,067 $110,416 $96,037 $95,935 $105,412 $2,928 $2.91 37.02% 4.7% 5,004$

$3,037/Unit $3,179/Unit